
 

 

Agenda 
 

Tribal Health & Indian Health Service Medicaid Billing Workgroup 
Wednesday April 17, 2013 1:00pm 

 

Monthly Audio Conference Information 

 

Call-in toll-free number (US/Canada): 1-877-668-4490 
Access code: 578 033 198 

 

News 
 

Please check our website www.mtmedicaid.org under “Provider Information” for all the 
latest minutes and agendas from our monthly Wednesday calls 

 

Topics of Discussion 
 
Tribal Health and IHS Training (all) 

 March 28, 2013 in Billings 

 Recap 

 Feedback 
 

Montana Medicaid (Brett) 
Medicaid Coverage Clarification 101 

 Full  

 Basic 
Customer Service Request update (John) 

 Multiple visits system change 
 

Program Officer of the Month!!  

 John Hoffland, Passport to Health 
o Explanation 
o Benefits 
o Referrals procedure (examples) 
 

Healthy Montana Kids (Liz) 

 Liz Lelacheur 
o Clarification of enrollment process 
 

 

http://www.mtmedicaid.org/


 

 

March 28 Billings Area Office Training follow-up (Xerox) 

 Dental claim test files were sent – April 2 

 Retrieving transmission of denied / paid claims on mtmedicaid.org  

 Electronic files of remittance retrieval locations  
 

 

 

Contacts 
 

Xerox State Healthcare Provider Relations 1-800-624-3958  

Denise Juvik Provider Relations Field Rep Denise.Juvik@Xerox.com  

Danielle Wood Provider Relations Field Rep Danielle.Wood@Xerox.com 

Barbara Kamerzel Provider Relations Manager Barbara.Kamerzel@Xerox.com 

 

DPHHS – Medicaid Office 

John Hein IHS Program Officer, FQHC (Medicaid) 406-444-4349 jhein@mt.gov  

Ian McEwen Tribal Medicaid Specialist, Director’s Office 406-444-6085 imcewen@mt.gov 

Brett Williams Hospital and Clinic Bureau Chief 406-444-3634 bwilliams@mt.gov  

Duane Preshinger Health Resources Division, Administrator 406-444-4458 dpreshinger@mt.gov  

 
Department of Public Health and Human Services – Director’s Office 
 

Lesa Evers Tribal Relations Manager 406-444-1813 levers@mt.gov 

 
  

Questions from the Field???? 
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Healthy Montana Kids 406-444-4540, Option 2 
 

Liz Lelacheur FQHC, Rural Health Clinics (HMK) 406-444-6002 elelacheur@mt.gov  

Barb Arnold Dental and Eyeglass 406-444-7046 
barnold2@mt.gov or 

HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov  

Gail Moloney Dental and Eyeglass 406-444-7045 
gmoloney@mt.gov or  

HHSHMKDental/Eyeglass@mt.gov  

 
 

Blue Cross Blue Shield 1-800-447-7828 
 
Jenifer Sampson 
Provider Account Consultant 
(800) 477-7828 ext. 6122 
Jenifer_Sampson@bcbsmt.com 
 
Blue Cross Blue Shield Claims Submissions:  
Health-e-Web 
P.O. Box 1540 
Helena, MT 59624 
www.hewedi.com 
877-565-5457 phone 
406-449-0190 fax 
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